
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 20\Contract No 6406.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6406 
FEMRITE DRIVE AND MARSH ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2010 
 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.     $1,586,970.25 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0870-53TIF039 $841,013.25 
Contingency 8%+ 67,281.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 126,155.75 
Sub-Total $1,034,450.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58255-810571-00-53W0870-53TIF039 $353,250.00 
Contingency 8%+ 28,260.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 52,990.00 
Sub-Total $434,500.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0870-53TIF039 $55,701.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,456.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 8,343.00 
Sub-Total $68,500.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0870-53TIF039 $268,221.00 
Contingency 8%+ 21,459.00 
Sub-Total $289,680.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0870 $3,700.00 
Contingency 8%+ 300.00 
Sub-Total $4,000.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0870 $10,610.00 
Contingency 8%+ 850.00 
Sub-Total $11,460.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0870 $54,475.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,358.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 8,167.00 
Sub-Total $67,000.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,909,590.00 
 


